
Areas of Responsibility Functional Area/ Commodity Name E-mail Address Phone

Plastics Jeni Van Dalen jennifer.vandalen@kohler.com 920-457-4441, ext. 72121

Electronics, Fuel Systems, Filtration Joe Nowak joseph.nowak@kohler.com 920-457-4441, ext. 77665

Hardware, Metal Stamping, Packaging, 
Labels, Exhaust

Michael Hareid michael.hareid@kohler.com 920-457-4441, ext.  73249

Electronics, Rubber, Plastics Casey Krakowski casey.krakowski@kohler.com 920-917-4441, ext. 76310

Aluminum & Iron Castings, Machined 
Alum., Powdered Metal

Jaclyn Yosick jaclyn.yosick@kohler.com 920-457-4441, ext. 73135

David Cubley david.cubley@kohler.com 601-554-0784

Adam Mann adam.mann@kohler.com 601-554-0777
Receiving Inspection, 
Screening/Rework (Supplier Issues), 
DMR/SCAR, Deviations - Hattiesburg, 
MS

Carlos (Vlad) 
Vanegasnavarrete

carlos.vanegasnavarrete@kohler.com 601-554-0765

Paul Niehaus 
(Aluminum)

paul.niehaus@kohler.com 601-582-3555, ext. 43033

Production Quality (Machining) - 
Hattiesburg, MS

Scott Hughes 
(Aluminum)

scott.hughes@kohler.com 601-447-6106

Norbert Thiel (Iron) norbert.thiel@kohler.com 601-582-3560

Coordinator: DMR/SCAR 
responses, Risk Management 
(RMP) Data, Corrective Action 
System, Supplier Scorecard - 
Quality Data, Supplier 
Certification, SQR, Actio 
System (Z-404)

Supplier Development Jodie Larson jodie.larson@kohler.com 920-917-3734

Manager Supplier Development Management Jeremy Maes jeremy.maes@kohler.com 920-457-4441, ext. 70772

Manager Plant Quality - Hattiesburg, MS Jared Parker jared.parker@kohler.com 601-582-3555, ext. 43314

China Support

Areas of Responsibility Functional Area/ Commodity Name E-mail Address Phone/Location

Manager Joey Ma joey.ma@kohler.com.cn 18930986172/Shanghai

Aluminium casting, Iron casting, 
Forging, Powdered Metal, Fasteners, 
Springs

Jimmy Zhang jimmy.zhang@kohler.com.cn 13585445892/Changzhou

Stamping, Machining, hardware, 
Plastics & Rubber, Electrical

Jolly Jiang jolly.jiang@kohler.com.cn 13809074290/Changzhou

Logistics Cindy Pan cindy.pan@kohler.com.cn 15295058577/Changzhou

Iron casting, Stamping, Forging Na (Sunny) Chen na.chen@kohler.com.cn 13658389375/Chongqing

Aluminium casting Qiang Wu qiang.wu@kohler.com.cn 13638368744/Chongqing

Electrical, Iron casting, Machining, 
Carb, Hardware etc

Lily Yang lily.yang2@kohler.com.cn 18223002115/Chongqing

Plastic, Rubber, Seal & Gasket Shaoliang Zhang shaoliang.zhang@kohler.com.cn 13527353950/Chongqing

Indirect material Xiuli Wu xiuli.wu@kohler.com.cn 15111854961/Chongqing

PPAP Submissions
Changes

Supplier Audits
Supplier Selection

Supplier Development
Performance Evaluation

DMR/SCAR
Deviations
Screening/Rework
Return Authorizations
Receiving Inspection
Production Quality

Contact information for suppliers providing product to the North America production facilities.
KOHLER ENGINES QUALITY GROUP

North America Support

PPAP Submissions
Changes
Risk Management Plans (RMP)
Supplier Audits
Supplier Selection
Supplier Development
Performance Evaluation
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Supplier Quality
Aluminium casting, Machined 
aluminium, Plastics, Rubber, 
Electronics, 

Eric Zhang eric.zhang3@kohler.com.cn 18723313756/Chongqing

Supplier Quality Management
Aluminum, Casting-Al/Iron, Fuel 
system, Hardware/Misc. Metal,    
Powdered Metal,   Stampings

Smith CHEN Smith.CHEN@kohler.com.cn
86 133 6830 1177
86-023-67347835/Chongqing

India Support

Areas of Responsibility Functional Area/ Commodity Name E-mail Address Phone

PPAP, Changes, Supplier 
Audits, Supplier Selection, 
Development, Performance 
Evaluations

Purchasing/Supplier Quality Anurag Chaudhary anurag.chaudhary@kohler.com 91 124-4319601

PPAP, Changes, Supplier 
Audits, Supplier Selection, 
Development, Performance 
Evaluations

Purchasing/Supplier Quality Amit Kumar amit.kumar4@kohler.com 91 850-5832666

4/30/2021

Coordinator: 
PPAP Submissions

Changes
Risk Management Plans (RMP)

Supplier Audits
Supplier Selection

Supplier Development
Performance Evaluation

DMR/SCAR responses, Risk 
Management (RMP) Data
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